Beyond the Individual: The Social Mind, Spring 2018
Student Feedback

Student Comments:

Great at facilitating discussion, very accepting of opinions and observations

Always had great examples and was ready to answer questions

Dominic was great! He was really good at facilitating discussion. Super relaxed guy but
still very smart. He responds to emails and questions whenever you have them and is
always willing to help. He was not overbearing in any way a let us have a lot of freedom
in the class without going out of bounds. Everyone felt comfortable speaking and if
discussion was stagnant then Dominic was good at getting the conversation rolling
again. He's a nice guy and | would definitely take a class from him again if he were
teaching.

provided interesting insights during class discussions encouraged us to think critically
about the things we were learning

Guided class discussions in a format; he'd start off with interesting findings from the
readings and then encourage what implications could be drawn from them afterward. It
created a feeling of participating a discussion you could contribute to easily.
Approachable, helpful, nice, understanding.

Professor Gibson was very encouraging in discussion, he did a good job lowering the
pressure and encouraging students to contribute and think outside the box.

Dominic always gave extremely helpful feedback on assignments and gave very
thorough responses to all questions. He really cared about facilitated interesting
discussions that aided in our knowledge of the subjects. He was also always available
to talk about any concerns or questions we had.

The Instructor:

N/A Sggg%ﬁ Disagree Neutral Agree Sggllg;y
Organized the course clearly. 0% 0% 0% 9% 46% 46%
Presented lectures that
enhanced your 9% 0% 0% 9% 46% 36%
understanding.
Facilitated d_lscusswns that 0% 0% 0% 0% 73% 27%
were engaging and useful.
Stlmulate.d your interest in 0% 0% 0% 9% 55% 36%
the core ideas of the course.
Challenged you to learn. 0% 0% 0% 9% 55% 36%
Helped you gain significant
learning from the course 0% 0% 0% 0% 55% 46%
content.
Was_avallable and helpful 0% 0% 0% 0% 36% 64%
outside of class.
!Vlotlvated you to think 0% 0% 0% 9% 36% 55%
independently.
Worked to create an inclusive 0% 0% 0% 0% 36% 64%

and welcoming environment.

Overall, this instructor made
a significant contribution to 0% 0% 0% 9% 46% 46%
your learning.




